
Pray for the Nations
Yakan

Source: Jaime J. A. Rivera - Wikimedia

World Popl: 284,300
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Philippines
People Cluster: Filipino, Muslim

Main Language: Yakan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0-0.1%

Chr Adherents: 0-0.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakan

Source: Jaime J. A. Rivera - Wikimedia

World Popl: 284,300
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Philippines
People Cluster: Filipino, Muslim

Main Language: Yakan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0-0.1%

Chr Adherents: 0-0.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakan

Source: Jaime J. A. Rivera - Wikimedia

World Popl: 284,300
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Philippines
People Cluster: Filipino, Muslim

Main Language: Yakan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0-0.1%

Chr Adherents: 0-0.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakan

Source: Jaime J. A. Rivera - Wikimedia

World Popl: 284,300
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Philippines
People Cluster: Filipino, Muslim

Main Language: Yakan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0-0.1%

Chr Adherents: 0-0.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakan

Source: Jaime J. A. Rivera - Wikimedia

World Popl: 284,300
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Philippines
People Cluster: Filipino, Muslim

Main Language: Yakan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0-0.1%

Chr Adherents: 0-0.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakan

Source: Jaime J. A. Rivera - Wikimedia

World Popl: 284,300
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Philippines
People Cluster: Filipino, Muslim

Main Language: Yakan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0-0.1%

Chr Adherents: 0-0.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakan

Source: Jaime J. A. Rivera - Wikimedia

World Popl: 284,300
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Philippines
People Cluster: Filipino, Muslim

Main Language: Yakan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0-0.1%

Chr Adherents: 0-0.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakan

Source: Jaime J. A. Rivera - Wikimedia

World Popl: 284,300
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Philippines
People Cluster: Filipino, Muslim

Main Language: Yakan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0-0.1%

Chr Adherents: 0-0.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


